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179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

SRS
A Btk
0 0.00%

1 0.00%

1 0.00%
3 0.01%
7 0.03%
8 0.04%
12 0.06%
9 0.04%
16 0.08%
16 0.08%
19 0.09%
27 0.13%
33 0.15%
30 0.14%
29 0.14%
39 0.18%
39 0.18%
44 0.21%
65 0.31%
52 0.24%
84 0.39%
75 0.35%
75 0.35%
84 0.39%
108 0.51%
1M 0.52%
96 0.45%
17 0.55%
112 0.53%
122 0.57%
121 0.57%
151 0.71%
153 0.72%
158 0.74%
146 0.69%
156 0.73%
170 0.80%
195 0.92%
180 0.85%
194 0.91%
204 0.96%
200 0.94%
221 1.04%
200 0.94%
224 1.05%
231 1.08%
240 1.13%
217 1.02%
223 1.05%
222 1.04%
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0 0.00% 21296 100.00% 129.01-130 235  1.10% 5475 = 2571%
1 0.00% 21296 100.00% 128.01-129 220  1.03% 5695  26.74%

0.01% 21295 100.00% 127.01-128 221 1.04% 5916 27.78%
0.02% 21294 99.99% 126.01-127 232 1.09% 6148 28.87%

12 0.06% 21291 99.98% 125.01-126 234 1.10% 6382 29.97%
20 0.09% 21284 99.94% 124.01-125 233 1.09% 6615 31.06%
32 0.15% 21276 99.91% 123.01-124 233 1.09% 6848 32.16%
41 0.19% 21264 99.85% 122.01-123 240 1.13% 7088 33.28%
57 0.27% 21255 99.81% 121.01-122 219 1.03% 7307 34.31%
73 0.34% 21239 99.73% 120.01-121 241 1.13% 7548 35.44%
92 0.43% 21223 99.66% 119.01-120 221 1.04% 7769 36.48%
119 0.56% 21204 99.57% 118.01-119 250 1.17% 8019 37.65%
152 0.71% 21177 99.44% 117.01-118 265 1.24% 8284 38.90%
182 0.85% 21144 99.29% 116.01-117 210 0.99% 8494 39.89%
211 0.99% 21114 99.15% 115.01- 116 226 1.06% 8720 40.95%
250 1.17% 21085 99.01% 114.01-115 217 1.02% 8937 41.97%
289 1.36% 21046 98.83% 113.01-114 244 1.15% 9181 43.11%
333 1.56% 21007 98.64% 112.01-113 217 1.02% 9398 44.13%
398 1.87% 20963 98.44% 111.01-112 259 1.22% 9657 45.35%
450 211% 20898 98.13% 110.01-111 243 1.14% 9900 46.49%
534 2.51% 20846 97.89% 109.01-110 234 1.10% 10134 47.59%
609 2.86% 20762 97.49% 108.01-109 237 1.11% 10371 48.70%
684 3.21% 20687 97.14% 107.01- 108 232 1.09% 10603 49.79%
768 3.61% 20612 96.79% 106.01 - 107 246 1.16% 10849 50.94%
876 4.11% 20528 96.39% 105.01- 106 273 1.28% 11122 52.23%
987 4.63% 20420 95.89% 104.01-105 260 1.22% 11382 53.45%
1083 5.09% 20309 95.37% 103.01 - 104 272 1.28% 11654 54.72%
1200 5.63% 20213 94.91% 102.01-103 264 1.24% 11918 55.96%
1312 6.16% 20096 94.37% 101.01-102 249 1.17% 12167 57.13%
1434 6.73% 19984 93.84% 100.01-101 279 1.31% 12446 58.44%
1555 7.30% 19862 93.27%  99.01-100 237 1.11% 12683 59.56%
1706 8.01% 19741 92.70%  98.01-99 253 1.19% 12936 60.74%
1859 8.73% 19590 91.99%  97.01-98 269 1.26% 13205 62.01%
2017 9.47% 19437 91.27%  96.01-97 256 1.20% 13461 63.21%

2163 10.16% 19279 90.53% @ 95.01-96 264 1.24% 13725 64.45%
2319 10.89% 19133 89.84% « 94.01-95 264 1.24% 13989 65.69%
2489 11.69% 18977 89.11%  93.01-94 285 1.34% 14274 67.03%
2684 12.60% 18807 88.31%  92.01-93 253 1.19% 14527 68.21%
2864 13.45% 18612 87.40%  91.01-92 244 1.15% 14771 69.36%
3058 14.36% 18432 86.55%  90.01-91 249 1.17% 15020 70.53%
3262 15.32% 18238 85.64% @ 89.01-90 239 1.12% 15259 71.65%
3462 16.26% 18034 84.68%  88.01-89 228 1.07% 15487 72.72%
3683 17.29% 17834 83.74%  87.01-88 224 1.05% 15711 73.77%
3883 18.23% 17613 82.71%  86.01-87 238 1.12% 15949 74.89%
4107 19.29% 17413 81.77%  85.01-86 223 1.05% 16172 75.94%
4338 20.37% 17189 80.71%  84.01-85 251 1.18% 16423 77.12%
4578 21.50% 16958 79.63% @ 83.01-84 198 0.93% 16621 78.05%
4795 22.52% 16718 78.50%  82.01-83 220 1.03% 16841 79.08%
5018 23.56% 16501 7748% @ 81.01-82 220 1.03% 17061 80.11%
5240 24.61% 16278 76.44%  80.01-81 193 0.91% 17254 81.02%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
16056 75.39%
15821 74.29%
15601 73.26%
15380 72.22%
15148 71.13%
14914 70.03%
14681 68.94%
14448 67.84%
14208 66.72%
13989 65.69%
13748 64.56 %
13527 63.52%
13277 62.35%
13012 61.10%
12802 60.11%
12576 59.05%
12359 58.03%
12115 56.89%
11898 55.87%
11639 54.65%
11396 53.51%
11162 52.41%
10925 51.30%
10693 50.21%
10447 49.06%
10174 47.77%
9914 46.55%
9642 45.28%
9378 44.04%
9129 42.87%
8850 41.56%
8613 40.44%
8360 39.26%
8091 37.99%
7835 36.79%
7571 35.55%
7307 34.31%
7022 32.97%
6769 31.79%
6525 30.64%
6276 29.47%
6037 28.35%
5809 27.28%
5585 26.23%
5347 25.11%
5124 24.06%
4873 22.88%
4675 21.95%
4455 20.92%
4235 19.89%
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79.01-80 230 1.08% 17484 82.10% 4042 18.98%  29.01-30 8 0.04% 21237 99.72% 67 0.31%
78.01-79 186 0.87% 17670 82.97% 3812 17.90%  28.01-29 6 0.03% 21243 99.75% 59 0.28%
77.01-78 171 0.80% 17841 83.78% 3626 17.03%  27.01-28 6 0.03% 21249 99.78% 53 0.25%
76.01-77 178 0.84% 18019 84.61% 3455 16.22%  26.01-27 5 0.02% 21254 99.80% 47 0.22%
75.01-76 187 0.88% 18206 85.49% 3277 15.39%  25.01-26 3 0.01% 21257 99.82% 42 0.20%
74.01-75 163 0.77% 18369 86.26% 3090 1451%  24.01-25 8 0.04% 21265 99.85% 39 0.18%
73.01-74 134 0.63% 18503 86.88% 2927 13.74%  23.01-24 2 0.01% 21267 99.86% 31 0.15%
72.01-73 170 0.80% 18673 87.68% 2793 13.12%  22.01-23 2 0.01% 21269 99.87% 29 0.14%
71.01-72 145 0.68% 18818 88.36% 2623 12.32%  21.01-22 4 0.02% 21273 99.89% 27 0.13%
70.01-71 122 0.57% 18940 88.94% 2478 11.64%  20.01-21 0 0.00% 21273 99.89% 23 0.11%
69.01-70 163 0.77% 19103 89.70% 2356 11.06%  19.01-20 3 0.01% 21276 99.91% 23 0.11%
68.01 - 69 127 0.60% 19230 90.30% 2193 10.30%  18.01-19 1 0.00% 21277 99.91% 20 0.09%
67.01-68 118 0.55% 19348 90.85% 2066 9.70%  17.01-18 2 0.01% 21279 99.92% 19 0.09%
66.01 - 67 98 0.46% 19446 91.31% 1948 9.15%  16.01-17 2 0.01% 21281 99.93% 17 0.08%
65.01 - 66 123 0.58% 19569 91.89% 1850 8.69%  15.01-16 1 0.00% 21282 99.93% 15 0.07%
64.01 - 65 101 0.47% 19670 92.36% 1727 811%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 21282 99.93% 14 0.07%
63.01 - 64 107 0.50% 19777 92.87% 1626 764% 13.01-14 0 0.00% 21282 99.93% 14 0.07%
62.01-63 96 0.45% 19873 93.32% 1519 713%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 21282 99.93% 14 0.07%
61.01-62 94 0.44% 19967 93.76% 1423 6.68% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 21282 99.93% 14 0.07%
60.01-61 109 0.51% 20076 94.27% 1329 6.24%  10.01- 11 1 0.00% 21283 99.94% 14 0.07%
59.01-60 74 0.35% 20150 94.62% 1220 5.73% 9.01-10 1 0.00% 21284 99.94% 13 0.06%
58.01-59 71 0.33% 20221 94.95% 1146 5.38% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 21284 99.94% 12 0.06%
57.01-58 61 0.29% 20282 95.24% 1075 5.05% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 21284 99.94% 12 0.06%
56.01 - 57 68 0.32% 20350 95.56% 1014 4.76% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 21284 99.94% 12 0.06%
55.01-56 61 0.29% 20411 95.84% 946 4.44% 5.01-6 1 0.00% 21285 99.95% 12 0.06%
54.01-55 63 0.30% 20474 96.14% 885 4.16% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 21285 99.95% 1 0.05%
53.01-54 64 0.30% 20538 96.44% 822 3.86% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 21285 99.95% 1 0.05%
52.01-53 57 0.27% 20595 96.71% 758 3.56% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 21285 99.95% 1 0.05%
51.01-52 49 0.23% 20644 96.94% 701 3.29% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 21285 99.95% 1" 0.05%
50.01 - 51 51 0.24% 20695 97.18% 652 3.06% 0.00-1 1 0.05% 21296  100.00% 1 0.05%
49.01-50 47 0.22% 20742 97.40% 601 2.82% *LAURZEE™

48.01-49 44 0.21% 20786 97.61% 554 2.60%

47.01-48 40 0.19% 20826 97.79% 510 2.39%

46.01-47 39 0.18% 20865 97.98% 470 221%

45.01-46 32 0.15% 20897 98.13% 431 2.02%

44.01-45 40 0.19% 20937 98.31% 399 1.87%

43.01-44 27 0.13% 20964 98.44% 359 1.69%

42.01-43 34 0.16% 20998 98.60% 332 1.56%

41.01-42 36 0.17% 21034 98.77% 298 1.40%

40.01-41 18 0.08% 21052 98.85% 262 1.23%

39.01-40 25 0.12% 21077 98.97% 244 1.15%

38.01-39 26 0.12% 21103 99.09% 219 1.03%

37.01-38 17 0.08% 21120 99.17% 193 0.91%

36.01 - 37 23 0.11% 21143 99.28% 176 0.83%

35.01-36 15 0.07% 21158 99.35% 153 0.72%

34.01-35 23 0.11% 21181 99.46% 138 0.65%

33.01-34 16 0.08% 21197 99.54% 115 0.54%

32.01-33 9 0.04% 21206 99.58% 99 0.46%

31.01-32 12 0.06% 21218 99.63% 90 0.42%

30.01 - 31 1" 0.05% 21229 99.69% 78 0.37%



